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WD Raphaélle-Marie Hebia

Andréanne Bourgeois
Noémie Rolland
Meghane Turcotte
Naomie Méthot
Marie Cantin

Rafaélle Nadeau

Eve David

Magalie David

Finale Régionale Jeux du Québec Région Laurentides 2024

Ginette P. Charbonneau

A

Skate Canada

Date:

St-Jérome

26 janvier 2024 au 28 janvier 2024

Novice Women (A) (Evé. 21) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
St-Eustache

Lachute

St-Eustache

Mille-Tles
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Blainville / Ste-Thérese

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Mille-Tles

Points

Région Points

27-janv.-2024 15:44:26

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

72.94
71.88
64.51
62.90
62.73
54.75
54.43
53.55



